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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jazmine Bailey434
Empire

9.350 9.325 9.6759.100 37.450
13 4 3 1 1 

1 

Mikaela Sotomorales439
Empire

9.400 9.175 9.4259.000 37.000
8T 6 5 4 2 

2 

Eyva Malabuyo269
Texas Dreams

9.425 9.500 8.5009.250 36.675
7 2 1 8T 3 

3 

Natalie Walters437
Empire

9.300 8.575 9.4759.175 36.525
15 15 2 2T 4 

4 

Shasha Thillainathan267
Texas Dreams

9.675 9.675 8.5008.150 36.000
1 1 11 8T 5 

5 

Kimberly Orfei266
Texas Dreams

9.400 7.825 9.4759.050 35.750
8T 24 4 2T 6 

6 

Emma Carpenter273
Texas Dreams

9.325 9.250 8.2008.875 35.650
14 5 6 10 7 

7 

Mary Catherine Marionneau280
Texas Dreams

9.525 8.625 9.0007.900 35.050
3T 13T 15T 5 8 

8 

Sophia Hernandez268
Texas Dreams

9.450 9.375 7.9258.125 34.875
6 3 12 19 9 

9 

Shaila Patel283
Texas Dreams

9.600 9.000 8.1508.050 34.800
2 9T 13 11 10 

10 

Selah Ernest279
Texas Dreams

8.800 9.150 8.7007.950 34.600
24 7 14 6 11 

11 

Gianna Talton282
Texas Dreams

9.500 9.100 7.8507.850 34.300
5 8 17 20 12 

12 

Jurnee Myers281
Texas Dreams

9.050 8.225 8.6008.225 34.100
22 21 10 7 13 

13 

Addison Schwantner270
Texas Dreams

9.000 8.425 8.0008.300 33.725
23 18 9 14T 14 

14 

Lucy Pigott263
Texas Dreams

9.400 8.150 8.0007.900 33.450
8T 22 15T 14T 15 

15 

Giada Ericksen262
Texas Dreams

9.175 8.500 8.0007.600 33.275
20 17 18 14T 16 

16 

Emily Anene275
Texas Dreams

9.375 8.400 8.0757.300 33.150
11T 19 22 12 17T

17T

Clara Borchers277
Texas Dreams

9.250 7.550 8.0258.325 33.150
16T 27 8 13 17T

17T

Harper Fiebig261
Texas Dreams

9.225 9.000 7.4507.400 33.075
18 9T 21 24 19 

19 

Sophie Zinck258
Texas Dreams

9.525 8.750 8.0006.650 32.925
3T 12 26 14T 20 

20 

Serena Dillard272
Texas Dreams

9.075 8.300 7.5507.450 32.375
21 20 20 23 21 

21 

Audrey Taylor271
Texas Dreams

8.200 8.625 7.8007.500 32.125
25 13T 19 21T 22 

22 

Emily Cavalier265
Texas Dreams

9.200 8.025 7.8007.050 32.075
19 23 23 21T 23 

23 
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Kori Cappelli278
Texas Dreams

9.250 7.675 7.3506.850 31.125
16T 25 24 25 24 

24 

Reese Stewart276
Texas Dreams

6.400 8.825 8.0006.750 29.975
27 11 25 14T 25 

25 

Claire Johnson264
Texas Dreams

7.450 7.650 7.2006.600 28.900
26 26 27 26 26 

26 

Deanna Davis435
Empire

9.375 8.550 0.0008.650 26.575
11T 16 7 27 27 

27 
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